
HOMEWOOD SCHOOL SERVICE TOP UP FEES 
 

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 to Friday 23rd July 2021 
 
             KCC Travel Saver Pass Holder          
          
Wednesday 2nd September 2020 to Friday 23rd October 2020     £85.00 
     
 
Monday 9th November 2020 to Thursday 17th December 2020       £70.00     
 
 
Monday 4th January 2021 to Thursday 11th February 2021     £70.00     
 
 
Monday 1st March 2021 to Friday 28th May 2021      £125.00     
 
 
Monday 7th June 2021 to Friday 23rd July 2021      £80.00 
     
 
The above prices are top up fees for students with a KCC Travel Saver Pass, passes are purchased from Kent County 
Council. Website address www.kcctravelsaver, cost £360.00 for the 2020/2021 academic year and is in addition to the top 
up fee. Should you require any further information please call our office on 01233 627330. 


